Invitation to Bid #21-0701 Mountain Lake Park Water System West 2nd Avenue Water Line Replacement Bid Tabulation

Frank Arnold Contractors D&M Contacting, Inc. Excavating Associates

				Trank Amora Contractors		Dairi Contacting, inc.		Excavating Associates	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	2" DR 13.5 Waterline Installation	1590	LF	\$27.30	\$43,407.00	\$29.50	\$46,905.00	\$31.40	\$49,926.00
2	3/4" CTS DR-9 Waterline	340	LF	\$22.95	\$7,803.00	\$25.00	\$8,500.00	\$37.00	\$12,580.00
3	2" Blow Off Assembly	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,814.75	\$3,629.50	\$2,190.00	\$4,380.00
4	2" Valve	4	EA	\$925.00	\$3,700.00	\$909.00	\$3,636.00	\$2,042.00	\$8,168.00
5	2" x 3/4" Meter Service Connection	9	EA	\$370.00	\$3,330.00	\$685.50	\$6,169.50	\$570.00	\$5,130.00
6	Meter Assembly Installation	9	EA	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$286.75	\$2,580.75	\$340.00	\$3,060.00
7	2" Schedule 80 Conduit	210	LF	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00
8	CR-6 Stone	278	CY	\$35.65	\$9,910.70	\$35.00	\$9,730.00	\$53.00	\$14,734.00
9	Test Pit Excavation	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$338.00	\$676.00
10	Aspahlt Repair	392	ST	\$49.50	\$19,404.00	\$81.00	\$31,752.00	\$71.00	\$27,832.00
11	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,197.25	\$18,197.25	\$8,730.00	\$8,730.00
	Total Bid Price			\$97,564.70		\$134,000.00		\$136,476.00	